

7th an a/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

61

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - primary					
Maharaja railway ground					
to Vishunpur station					
tola via Phariyachola					
Agency - Mr. Harshwarth					
Cm					
Agreement No - MRD 85/209-2020					
Date of work order - 23-3-2020					
Cm date of completion - 22-3-2021					
Actual date of cm - 15-3-2022					
<u>ABS - ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) cm of P.B					
via TMB P-55					
841.934 km					
@ 3978.53/km = RS 7694.0					
(2) cm of P.P					
via TMB P-56					
841.934 km					
@ 1824.44/km = RS 3528.00					
(3) clearing & grubbing					
local land					
via TMB P-56					
841.934 km					
@ 1824.44/km = RS					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 0.58 Hec					
@ 49496.70/Hec = RS					28708.0
(4) excavation of road					
way by manual work					
width 11m P-56					
Qty 24.33 m ³					
@ 122.15/m ³ = RS					10308.00
(5) cons'n of embankment					
with approved material					
lead up to 100m					
width 11m P-56					
Qty 3401.29 m ³					
@ 175.11/m ³ = RS					595705.0
(6) cons'n of embankment					
with approved material					
up to 100m					
width 11m P-56					
Qty 850.47 m ³					
@ 138.97/m ³ = RS					117594.0
(7) cons'n of V.I.S.B					
width 11m P-56					
Qty 1119.54 m ³					
@ 2576.69/m ³ = RS					9361362.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) providing & laying well in gully					
vide TMB P-56					
Qty 512.56 m ³					
@ 3145-53/m ³ = RS 1612973.0					
(9) providing & applying prime coat (SS-1)					
vide TMB P-57					
Qty 5446.50 m ²					
@ 40.83/m ² = RS 222378.0					
(10) providing & applying tack coat (RS-1)					
vide TMB P-57					
Qty 5446.50 m ²					
@ 13.84/m ² = RS 75379.0					
(11) mix seal surfacing by mechanical means					
vide TMB P-57					
Qty 5446.50 m ²					
@ 192.52/m ² = RS 1048547.0					
(12) cover of unreinforced PCC pavement					
vide TMB P-57					
Qty 301.00 m ²					
@ 6878.83/m ² = RS 2069512.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) laying brick salling on prepared sub grade width TMB P-57 Qty 496.0 m ² @ 420.35/m ² RS 208791.0					
(14) fill in excavation from of c to work width TMB P-57 Qty 113.76 m ³ @ 260.59/m ³ RS 29645.0					
(15) laying brick salling on prepared sub grade width TMB P-57 Qty 22.20 m ² @ 278.18/m ² RS 6176.0					
(16) providing Acc. this in open form width TMB P-58 Qty 92.38 m ³ @ 153.85/m ³ RS 126533.0					
(17) Brick masonry in c.m in form width TMB P-58 Qty 54.76 m ³ @ 5491.53/m ³ RS 300169.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) B.H.K masonry inc. in sub-structure					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 35.548 m ³					
@ 5713.05 m ³ = RS 203088.0					
(19) P.C.C-M-20 in sub-structure					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 3.81 m ³					
@ 6173.12 m ³ = RS 23549.0					
(20) providing & laying R.C.C in Super Structure					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 8.445 m ³					
@ 7122.40 m ³ = RS 60113.0					
(21) H.W.S. bar					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 1.3206 MT					
@ RS 5700.12 / MT = RS 78126.0					
(22) B.M in C.M 1:3					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 2.95 m ³					
@ 5673.08 m ³ = RS 16736.0					
(23) plastering with C.M (1:4)					
width T.M.B P-58					
Qty 53.80 m ²					
@ 189.92 / m ² = RS 10102.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Back filling Behind abutment					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 36.62 m ³					
@ 38.49 = RS 93382.0					
(25) providing weep holes					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 12 nos					
@ 11.00 each = RS 1320.0					
(26) Cement pugging					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 10.28 m ²					
@ 27.30/m ² = RS 281.00					
(27) pcc 19.25 in sub- struc					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 1.65 m ³					
@ 6179.12/m ³ = RS 10196.0					
(28) providing firing K.M. stone					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 1.14 m ³					
@ 2215.04/m ³ = RS 4430.0					
(29) Disman-celing pcc					
with TMB P-50					
Qty 0.23 m ³					
@ 463.25 = RS 107.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) dismantling of RCC					
vide TMB P-59					
Qty 9.52 m ³					
@ 1136.41/m ³ = RS					9864.10
(31) Dismantling of					
structure					
(brick masonry)					
vide TMB P-60					
Qty 24.75 m ³					
@ 332.96/m ³ = RS					8241.00
(32) providing & fixing					
of room stone					
vide TMB P-60					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ 611.30 each = RS					1830.00
(33) providing & fixing of					
typical masonry logo					
board					
vide TMB P-60					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ 11028.02 each = RS					33084.00
(34) providing & fixing form					
concrete & triangle					
vide TMB P-60					
Qty 16 Nos					
@ 3548.78 = RS					56780.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) providing & fixing 600mm circular vict-TTMBP-60 Qty 4 nos @ 4634.90 cm = RS 18780.0					
(36) providing & fixing hexagonal put vict-TTMBP-60 Qty 2 nos @ 5547.55 cm = RS 11035.0					
(37) providing & fixing 600mm x 450mm terrazzo vict-TTMBP-60 Qty 4 nos @ 4648.98 cm = RS 18596.0					
(38) providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound vict-TTMBP-61 Qty 987.60 m ² @ 735.40/m ² = RS 211501.0					
(39) providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound vict-TTMBP-61 Qty 99.80 m ² @ 820.58/m ² = RS 81402.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For pumbla strip					
vide-IMP-61					
At 23-125m ²					
@ 182.58/m ² = RS					5415.00
			RS	10310208.00	
Add 1.1. L.C.			RS 103102.00		
Add 12-1.51.5.7			RS 1237225.0		
			total		11650535.00
Less 2.11.1. below			PS (-)		945826.00
			PS		11404709.00
Less previous pay			RS -)		10911930.00
			PS		492779.00

9-1-24
J.E

09/01/24
A.E

19/01/24